2025-2026
HEALTHY

MEALS

Extra Student Lunch $3.00
Snapple Bottle $2.00
Diet Soda Can $1.50
Hot Coffee $2.25
Baked Chips $1.50

W

Adult Lunch

Adult Breakfast

Water Bottle
Milk Carton
Iced Coffee

Ice Cream

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS? FOLLOW Us:

Cristo Rey High School
A La Carte Price List

$5.00
$3.50

$1.50
$1.00
$3.00
$2.00

Healthy meals grow
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“MASCHIC'S IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER™



