



Cristo Rey High School

A La Carte Price List

Extra Student Lunch	\$3.00	Adult Lunch	\$5.00
		Adult Breakfast	\$3.50
Snapple Bottle	\$2.00	Water Bottle	\$1.50
Diet Soda Can	\$1.50	Milk Carton	\$1.00
Hot Coffee	\$2.25	Iced Coffee	\$3.00
Baked Chips	\$1.50	Ice Cream	\$2.00







